Eastern Illinois University The Keep

1983

Press Releases

2-17-1983

02/17/1983 - Mortar Board

University Marketing and Communications

Follow this and additional works at: http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases_1983

Recommended Citation

University Marketing and Communications, "02/17/1983 - Mortar Board" (1983). 1983. 10. http://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases_1983/10

This Article is brought to you for free and open access by the Press Releases at The Keep. It has been accepted for inclusion in 1983 by an authorized administrator of The Keep. For more information, please contact tabruns@eiu.edu.



February 17, 1983 Select (1)

HARRY READ, Director of Information and Publications (217) 581-2820

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CHARLESTON, IL--A campus chapter of Mortar Board, an honorary organization intended to recognize student leaders, is being planned at Eastern Illinois University, according to Dr. Glenn Williams, Vice President for Student Affairs.

Williams said he would like to have input from alumni members of Mortar Board for assistance in starting the local chapter. Williams can be reached by telephone at 581-3221.

He said Mortar Board is a national honorary designed for students with high grade point averages who are active in service involvement and leadership qualities.

-30-